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LULTIMATE RUGBY CALENDAR

DATE

KO*

JULY 2016

AWAY

TOURNAMENT

01-Jul-16

01-Jul-16

02-Jul-16

02-Jul-16

02-Jul-16

02-Jul-16

02-Jul-16

02-Jul-16

02-Jul-16

08-Jul-16

08-Jul-16

08-Jul-16

09-Jul-16

09-Jul-16

09-Jul-16

09-Jul-16

09-Jul-16

09-Jul-16

15-Jul-16

15-Jul-16

15-Jul-16

16-Jul-16

16-Jul-16

16-Jul-16

16-Jul-16

16-Jul-16

16-Jul-16

22-Jul-16

22-Jul-16

23-Jul-16

23-Jul-16

23-Jul-16

23-Jul-16

29-Jul-16

30-Jul-16

30-Jul-16

30-Jul-16

19:35

19:45

14:15

15:00

17:20

18:40

19:10

19:35

19:45

19:00

19:35

19:45

17:05

18:40

19:15

19:35

19:45

19:55

19:00

19:35

19:45

17:05

17:15

18:40

19:15

19:35

19:45

18:00

16:30

19:00

19:35

15:00

19:35

Chiefs

Brumbies

Sunwolves

Cheetahs

Southern Kings

Jaguares

Lions

Hurricanes

Melbourne Rebels

Lions

Blues

Reds

Bulls

Jaguares

Sharks

Crusaders

NSW Waratahs

Western Force

Sharks

Blues

Reds

Stormers

Crusaders

Jaguares

Cheetahs

Highlanders

Brumbies

Singha Premiership Rugby 7s Group A: CARDIFF/Dragons/OSPREYS/Scarlets

QUALIFIER: Brumbies

Singha Premiership Rugby 7s Group B: Bath/Bristol/EXETER/WASPS

QUALIFIER: Lions

QUALIFIER: Stormers

QUALIFIER: Hurricanes

Singha Premiership Rugby 7s Group C: Gloucester/QUINS/SAINTS/Saracens

Singha Premiership Rugby 7s Group D: Tigers/FALCONS/SHARKS/Worcester

SF1: Lions

SF2: Hurricanes

23-13

43-24

12-57

30-29

18-48

29-11

37-10

37-27

31-57

57-21

40-15

5-50

50-3

8-34

26-10

85-26

17-28

3-22

40-29

34-28

28-31

52-24

10-35

34-22

17-43

25-15

24-10

9-15

42-25

21-60

41-0

42-30

25-9

Crusaders

Reds

NSW Waratahs

Western Force

Highlanders

Bulls

Sharks

Blues

Stormers

Southern Kings

Brumbies

Chiefs

Sunwolves

Highlanders

Cheetahs

Melbourne Rebels

Hurricanes

Stormers

Sunwolves

NSW Waratahs

Melbourne Rebels

Southern Kings

Hurricanes

Lions

Bulls

Chiefs

Western Force

Highlanders

Crusaders

Chiefs

Sharks

Highlanders

Chiefs

ANZ National Stadium,
Suva

GIO Stadium, Canberra

Prince Chichibu Memorial
Stadium, Tokyo

Free State Stadium,
Bloemfontein

Nelson Mandela Bay
Stadium, PE

Vélez Sarsfield

Emirates Airlines Park,
Johannesburg

Westpac Stadium,
Wellington

AAMI Park, Melbourne

Emirates Airlines Park,
Johannesburg

Eden Park, Auckland

Suncorp Stadium,
Brisbane

Loftus Versfeld, Pretoria

Vélez Sarsfield

Growthpoint Kings Park,
Durban

AMI Stadium, Christchurch

Allianz Stadium, Sydney

nib Stadium, Perth

Growthpoint Kings Park,
Durban

Eden Park, Auckland

Suncorp Stadium,
Brisbane

DHL Newlands, Cape Town

AMI Stadium, Christchurch

Vélez Sarsfield

Free State Stadium,
Bloemfontein

Forsyth Barr Stadium,
Dunedin

GIO Stadium, Canberra

BT Sport Cardiff Arms Park

GIO Stadium, Canberra

Sandy Park

Emirates Airline Park,
Johannesburg

DHL Newlands, Cape Town

Westpac Stadium,
Wellington

Franklin’s Gardens

Southern Kingston Park

Emirates Airline Park,
Johannesburg
Westpac Stadium,
Wellington
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* All KO times are local
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